
SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217515
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handicap 
x KPH)

Welsh Terrier DARWYN’S SAPPHO HEART ALFIE Alfie CK-HA3980247 9.78 36.80982 1.5 55

Poodle (Toy) CLINES ALFIE COOK Alfie EG708171 14.039 25.64285 2 51

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier GCH TYRONE MERCURY RISING Audi CK-GL3962583 9.982 36.06492 1.25 45

Doberman Pinscher MAVERICK'S BUCKING THE TREND Beau FD-JS4150803 10.118 35.58015 1.25 44

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK FIFTH ELEMENT CGN RA JT ITD RATN Benjamin BA551989 10.458 34.42341 1.25 43

Australian Shepherd GCH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER S NTD Betty Rizzo CK-JG4081004 9.396 38.31418 1.5 57

Pointer (German Short-Haired) LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN FDJ CA Binx CK-GU3970229 9.137 39.40024 1.25 49

Schnauzer (Giant) ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 10.293 34.97523 1.25 44

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) FIFTH ELEMENT NOT TULO ON BLING JTS NS S AS Bling FA742200 15.4 23.37662 2 47

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK HOITY TOITY NS Charlotte CK-HL4014679 10.579 34.02968 1.5 51

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 10.921 32.96401 1.25 41

Pointer CH NYHAR RIDE INTO THE DANGER ZONE Cruz CK-HG4002061 8.929 40.31806 1.25 50

Poodle (Standard) ELKRIDGE CALL OF CTHULU Cthylla FU790463 9.382 38.37135 1.25 48

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) GCH FIFTHELEMENT’S PLAVALAGUNA CGN S NTD Diva FA738695 20.305 17.72962 2 35

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 9.81 36.69725 1.25 46

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S AS Drake EC694819 29.956 12.01763 2 24

Papillon GCH MARRONS N FLINTERS BE DAZZLED Ecco BJ563036 11.092 32.45582 2 65

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG Ellie GC795955 10.11 35.60831 1.25 45

German Shepherd Dog ALPHAPACK'S ENROH NS NTD Enroh CK-HQ4018214 8.098 44.45542 1.25 56

Siberian Husky AURORABALTO WINTER WONDERLAND CA SX Epic DY683360 10.93 32.93687 1.25 41

Papillon BLUECHIP QUEEN JUST FANTASY AGN CGN RN NS Fennie FU789716 12.975 27.74566 2 55

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX FIONNA THE BRAVE Fionna CK-HA4014233 11.424 31.51261 1.5 47

Whippet BRUSHWOOD MAKER'S MARK Fitz CK-HG4020885 6.871 52.39412 1.25 65

German Shepherd Dog FRANCESCA VON DEN QUELLEN CGN CD Frankie EJ717077 10.174 35.38431 1.25 44

Doberman Pinscher GENTRY’S RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA V FIRELAKE Georgia CK-JQ4136107 9.099 39.56479 1.25 49

Papillon GCH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN S Gibs CK-HS4036840 16.524 21.78649 2 44



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217515
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Coton de Tulear CH CHAPALA BAY'S DO-RE-MI Gretl MN-HW4083588 24.233 14.85578 2 30

Australian Shepherd GCH. CASSELCREEK LOVE IT OR LIST IT, CGN, RN Hillary FJ768923 8.873 40.57252 1.5 61

German Shepherd Dog HYDIE VON DEN QUELLEN Hydie CK-HC3992331 8.924 40.34065 1.25 50

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 11.783 30.55249 1.25 38

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 8.96 40.17857 1.25 50

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE MIDDLETON VERY RARE NS Jersey CK-JE4070800 11.135 32.33049 1.5 48

Pointer CH NYHAR DON'T STOP BELIEVIN Journey CK-HG4000024 8.729 41.24184 1.25 52

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 10.041 35.85300 1.25 45

Ibizan Hound SPIRITSOUND LEAN ON ME AT ASGARDIAN CGN NS Juniper CK-HS4054385 7.572 47.54358 1.25 59

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 12.968 27.76064 1.25 35

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 9.635 37.36378 1.25 47

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK AMAK MISKA Katmai FJ769248 10.099 35.64709 1.25 45

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NS NTD ITD ATD ETDKevyn CK-JG4145821 13.657 26.36011 2 53

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX WILD KIELO Kiki CK-JA4053471 8.838 40.73320 1.5 61

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 8.069 44.61519 1.25 56

American Staffordshire Terrier LEGION NS Legion PN-GL4012056 8.192 43.94531 1.25 55

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.391 42.90311 1.25 54

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE'S POWERS GOLD LABEL Maeve CK-JE4070803 12.436 28.94821 1.5 43

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 9.417 38.22874 1.25 48

Coton de Tulear LOULOU - D'AMOUR DE LA VANILLE BOURBON Mango MSC000007292 14.29 25.19244 2 50

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier CH LACH FAIRE'S VICTORIAN ERA Maura DJ699658 12.053 29.86808 1.5 45

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BLIND SIDE Mike CK-JQ4125617 9.834 36.60769 1.25 46

American Staffordshire Terrier GCH RINA LOB OD 1300 KAPLARA Miya FD-HW4114524 9.129 39.43477 1.25 49

Papillon SWEET WORLD MINI MOUSE NS Mouse FD-JJ4189797 10.817 33.28095 2 67

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK CADILLAC MAN HTT NTD ITD ATD ETD TDCHNash EG718479 8.895 40.47218 1.25 51



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217515
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/H
R 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN CGN RN S Noemi MN-JA4140934 9.359 38.46565 1.25 48

Basenji GCH JASIRI-SUKARI SUMMIT UP NICELY CGN FCH AC S VS ETD-M TDCH TD-ROMPiper 1135271 10.263 35.07746 1.5 53

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) I AM MISCHIEF MANAGED POTTER AGNS CGN GME SDO SX Potter ZN499848 17.756 20.27484 2 41

Greyhound B_VOODOO REDNECKER THAN YOU Ramen CK-HN4106295 7.156 50.30743 1.25 63

Papillon GCH PIXEL ANIMATO A LINK BETWEEN WORLDS Ravio CK-HY4065713 11.488 31.33705 2 63

Doberman Pinscher REEVA VON HAYES HOUSE Reeva CK-FC3968602 8.814 40.84411 1.25 51

Border Terrier GCH GANYMEDE'S HOLY GRAIL CGN CAX SDN AS Remy FJ757711 10.173 35.38779 1.5 53

Pointer (German Short-Haired) GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN FDJ CA NS Rev FJ750117 9.266 38.85172 1.25 49

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) TOLLWEST PEDAL TO THE METAL River CK-JJ4109977 8.351 43.10861 1.5 65

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 8.628 41.72462 1.5 63

Mixed Breed ROXY AGN Roxy CCN10000360 9.589 37.54302 1.25 47

Basenji GCH SUMMIT MY STARDUST MELODY NC NS S VN ETD-M TDCH TDGCHRuby CK-HL4007564 8.438 42.66414 1.5 64

Papillon ANIMATO ANNACOTT DIVINE AMBER Rush EG719794 13.877 25.94221 2 52

Afghan Hound AZARI’S BLACK PEARL CA S Sephira FD-HC4016493 9.112 39.50834 1.25 49

Chow Chow VISIONARY'S RED SOLO CUP Solo DY684714 12.45 28.91566 1.5 43

Bouvier des Flandres CH AFTERGLOW'S WIND OF CHANGE CGN NS Soul EN719469 8.414 42.78583 1.25 53

Mixed Breed STELLA BELLA AGN Stella BellaCN-GA4053387 7.632 47.16981 1.25 59

Australian Shepherd SAFFIRE'S I COULDN'T SAY NO Teddy CK-JS4141139 9.14 39.38731 1.25 49

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S JADE MEMOIRE CGN HT CA NS S Thyra EQ730320 11.369 31.66505 1.25 40

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) TOLLWEST SUGAR DADDY Toby BS593740 9.732 36.99137 1.25 46

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S TRUE COLOURS HT True CK-HA3974270 8.566 42.02662 1.25 53

Chow Chow VISIONARY'S VENGEANCE IS MINE NS Vinnie CJ601964 28.337 12.70424 1.25 16

Basenji SUMMIT SPECIAL VINTAGE Vinnie EU726653 8.868 40.59540 1.5 61

Poodle (Miniature) KANDANSK VIVIAN CGN AGNS JTXS IPS CA NS SHDM Vivee DL664350 10.745 33.50396 1.5 50

Pointer (German Short-Haired) CH LOCALUNA'S I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Winnifred CK-GU3970225 10.018 35.93532 1.25 45



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217516
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME
CKC REG # / ERN / 
PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Welsh Terrier DARWYN’S SAPPHO HEART ALFIE Alfie CK-HA3980247 9.788 36.77973028 1.5 55

Poodle (Toy) CLINES ALFIE COOK Alfie EG708171 13.822 26.04543481 2 52

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier GCH TYRONE MERCURY RISING Audi CK-GL3962583 11.337 31.75443239 1.25 40

Doberman Pinscher MAVERICK'S BUCKING THE TREND Beau FD-JS4150803 11.876 30.31323678 1.25 38

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK FIFTH ELEMENT CGN RA JT ITD RATN Benjamin BA551989 10.74 33.51955307 1.25 42

Australian Shepherd GCH OENOMEL'S WE GO TOGETHER S NTD Betty Rizzo CK-JG4081004 8.961 40.17408771 1.5 60

Pointer (German Short-Haired) LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN FDJ CA Binx CK-GU3970229 9.826 36.63749237 1.25 46

Schnauzer (Giant) ASGARDIAN'S LET'EM GOSSIP NTD Blake CK-JC4068149 10.49 34.31839847 1.25 43

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK HOITY TOITY NS Charlotte CK-HL4014679 10.999 32.7302482 1.5 49

Cane Corso AVITUS' RIDE OR DIE NS Clyde MN-HA4076776 11.145 32.30148048 1.25 40

Pointer CH NYHAR RIDE INTO THE DANGER ZONE Cruz CK-HG4002061 8.793 40.94165814 1.25 51

Poodle (Standard) ELKRIDGE CALL OF CTHULU Cthylla FU790463 9.296 38.72633391 1.25 48

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) GCH FIFTHELEMENT’S PLAVALAGUNA CGN S NTD Diva FA738695 30.985 11.61852509 2 23

Retriever (Labrador) CH EAGERTRIEVES KEY TO INNOVATION Dot CK-JA4079963 9.861 36.50745361 1.25 46

Dachshund (Standard Wire-Haired) AHORNZWINGER'S ABBO DRAKE NS S AS Drake EC694819 43.559 8.26465254 2 17

Papillon GCH MARRONS N FLINTERS BE DAZZLED Ecco BJ563036 11.197 32.15146914 2 64

Old English Sheepdog COATLICUE WENT BANG SHANGALANG Ellie GC795955 10.424 34.53568688 1.25 43

German Shepherd Dog ALPHAPACK'S ENROH NS NTD Enroh CK-HQ4018214 8.26 43.58353511 1.25 54

Siberian Husky AURORABALTO WINTER WONDERLAND CA SX Epic DY683360 10.336 34.82972136 1.25 44

Papillon BLUECHIP QUEEN JUST FANTASY AGN CGN RN NS Fennie FU789716 12.832 28.05486284 2 56

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX FIONNA THE BRAVE Fionna CK-HA4014233 11.225 32.07126949 1.5 48

Whippet BRUSHWOOD MAKER'S MARK Fitz CK-HG4020885 7.013 51.33323827 1.25 64

German Shepherd Dog FRANCESCA VON DEN QUELLEN CGN CD Frankie EJ717077 10.599 33.96546844 1.25 42

Doberman Pinscher GENTRY’S RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA V FIRELAKE Georgia CK-JQ4136107 8.908 40.41311181 1.25 51

Papillon GCH BLUECHIP MEET ME AT GIBRALTAR CGN S Gibs CK-HS4036840 12.307 29.25164541 2 59



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217516
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Coton de Tulear CH CHAPALA BAY'S DO-RE-MI Gretl MN-HW4083588 17.427 20.65760028 2 41

Australian Shepherd GCH. CASSELCREEK LOVE IT OR LIST IT, CGN, RN Hillary FJ768923 9.031 39.86269516 1.5 60

German Shepherd Dog HYDIE VON DEN QUELLEN Hydie CK-HC3992331 8.934 40.29550034 1.25 50

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPAR 1SINGULAR SENSATION CGN PCD CAX2 SX VN ITDJade DA644945 11.721 30.71410289 1.25 38

Australian Shepherd GCH LK MICHIGAN'S OH IT'S HAPPENING ITD, HIC, CGN, DNA-VPJames Dean 1140020 8.961 40.17408771 1.25 50

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE MIDDLETON VERY RARE NS Jersey CK-JE4070800 18.12 19.86754967 1.5 30

Pointer CH NYHAR DON'T STOP BELIEVIN Journey CK-HG4000024 8.784 40.98360656 1.25 51

German Shepherd Dog WOODSIDES JUNEBUG Juna CK-HN4055761 9.968 36.11556982 1.25 45

Ibizan Hound SPIRITSOUND LEAN ON ME AT ASGARDIAN CGN NS Juniper CK-HS4054385 7.76 46.39175258 1.25 58

Old English Sheepdog GCH SILVERSPARS 1 JYN ON THE ROCKS CGN PCD CAX AS VN ITDJyn DQ702979 13.098 27.48511223 1.25 34

Schnauzer (Giant) CH INNOVATIONS DUTCH DESTROYER Katana EE714393 9.677 37.20161207 1.25 47

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK AMAK MISKA Katmai FJ769248 10.374 34.70213997 1.25 43

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) CORGITAIL'S CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE NS NTD ITD ATD ETDKevyn CK-JG4145821 13.624 26.42395772 2 53

Finnish Spitz FLAMING FOX WILD KIELO Kiki CK-JA4053471 8.921 40.35422038 1.5 61

Ibizan Hound CH SPIRITSOUND'S FAIRLADY NS Lady CK-HS4056140 8.213 43.83294777 1.25 55

American Staffordshire Terrier LEGION NS Legion PN-GL4012056 8.268 43.5413643 1.25 54

Cane Corso AVITUS' SUPER BAD BOYFRIEND NS NTD Luci MN-HA4031066 8.241 43.68401893 1.25 55

Retriever (Flat-Coated) CH INGLIS CHANDA'S MAGICAL LIGHT CGN AS Luna FE756665 11.138 32.32178129 1.25 40

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier LACH FAIRE'S POWERS GOLD LABEL Maeve CK-JE4070803 12.675 28.40236686 1.5 43

Ibizan Hound CH. SPIRITSOUND RISE UP NC CA NS Magic EQ747699 8.195 43.92922514 1.25 55

Coton de Tulear LOULOU - D'AMOUR DE LA VANILLE BOURBON Mango MSC000007292 14.219 25.31823616 2 51

Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier CH LACH FAIRE'S VICTORIAN ERA Maura DJ699658 13.257 27.15546504 1.5 41

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BLIND SIDE Mike CK-JQ4125617 9.502 37.88676068 1.25 47

American Staffordshire Terrier GCH RINA LOB OD 1300 KAPLARA Miya FD-HW4114524 9.101 39.55609274 1.25 49

Papillon SWEET WORLD MINI MOUSE NS Mouse FD-JJ4189797 10.784 33.38278932 2 67

Australian Shepherd CH CASSELCREEK CADILLAC MAN HTT NTD ITD ATD ETD TDCHNash EG718479 9.809 36.70098889 1.25 46



SPRINTER RECORD SHEET 
Club Name : Foothills Gazehound Club Event # 2220217516
Date: September 25 2022

BREED or N/A If registered as CCN REGISTERED NAME
CALL 
NAME

CKC REG # / ERN 
/ PEN # / MCN# / 
CCN# / TCN

100 Meter 
Dash Time 
(seconds)

KM/HR 
(KPH)

Handicap 
1.25 or 
1.5 or 2 

No. of Pts 
(Handica
p x KPH)

Cane Corso PRAIRIE CREEK'S PURPLE RAIN CGN RN S Noemi MN-JA4140934 11.132 32.3392023 1.25 40

Basenji GCH JASIRI-SUKARI SUMMIT UP NICELY CGN FCH AC S VS ETD-M TDCH TD-ROMPiper 1135271 10.238 35.1631178 1.5 53

Dachshund (Miniature Smooth) I AM MISCHIEF MANAGED POTTER AGNS CGN GME SDO SXPotter ZN499848 17.456 20.62328139 2 41

Greyhound B_VOODOO REDNECKER THAN YOU Ramen CK-HN4106295 8.154 44.15011038 1.25 55

Papillon GCH PIXEL ANIMATO A LINK BETWEEN WORLDS Ravio CK-HY4065713 11.49 31.33159269 2 63

Doberman Pinscher REEVA VON HAYES HOUSE RI NS Reeva CK-FC3968602 9.14 39.38730853 1.25 49

Border Terrier GCH GANYMEDE'S HOLY GRAIL CGN CAX SDN AS Remy FJ757711 9.877 36.44831427 1.5 55

Pointer (German Short-Haired) GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN FDJ CA NS Rev FJ750117 11.591 31.05857993 1.25 39

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) TOLLWEST PEDAL TO THE METAL River CK-JJ4109977 8.356 43.08281474 1.5 65

Australian Shepherd CASSELCREEK THE BIG CHEESE HTT NS NTD ITD ATD ETD Roka CK-JA4088620 8.7 41.37931034 1.5 62

Basenji GCH SUMMIT MY STARDUST MELODY NC NS S VN ETD-M TDCH TDGCHRuby CK-HL4007564 8.412 42.79600571 1.5 64

Papillon ANIMATO ANNACOTT DIVINE AMBER Rush EG719794 13.301 27.06563416 2 54

Afghan Hound AZARI’S BLACK PEARL CA S Sephira FD-HC4016493 9.165 39.27986907 1.25 49

Samoyed CH BLITZEN'S MR BLUE SKY NTD-M Skye CK-JQ4122848 9.239 38.96525598 1.25 49

Chow Chow VISIONARY'S RED SOLO CUP Solo DY684714 12.309 29.24689252 1.5 44

Bouvier des Flandres CH AFTERGLOW'S WIND OF CHANGE CGN NS Soul EN719469 8.425 42.72997033 1.25 53

Australian Shepherd SAFFIRE'S I COULDN'T SAY NO Teddy CK-JS4141139 9.327 38.59761981 1.25 48

Schnauzer (Giant) CH ASGARDIAN'S JADE MEMOIRE CGN HT CA NS S Thyra EQ730320 15.69 22.94455067 1.25 29

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) TOLLWEST SUGAR DADDY Toby BS593740 9.705 37.0942813 1.25 46

Australian Shepherd OENOMEL'S TRUE COLOURS HT True CK-HA3974270 8.659 41.57523964 1.25 52

Chow Chow VISIONARY'S VENGEANCE IS MINE NS Vinnie CJ601964 26.092 13.79733252 1.25 17

Basenji SUMMIT SPECIAL VINTAGE Vinnie EU726653 9.181 39.21141488 1.5 59

Pointer (German Short-Haired) CH LOCALUNA'S I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Winnifred CK-GU3970225 10.01 35.96403596 1.25 45


